19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E Y ; @//
QUAD CROSS — ; = = M
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@ TC LAVE EICIMA
21/11 EURDSUPERCROSS _ - - @, EsPOSIZIONE .
= = = ” /) MONDIALE (GifReAD
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo asiog
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Cadetti - Final 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 45.577 14:43:15.347 5 46.958 14:42:10.791
Po. 1 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM
8 54.082 14:44:09.429 6 47.660 14:42:58.451
1 47.904 14:38:48.091
7 47.797 14:43:46.248
2 44739 14:39:32.830 Po. 5 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM
8 46.995 14:44:33.243
3 44.146 14:40:16.976 1 49.971 14:38:50.158
4 45.970 14:41:02.946 2 47.118 14:39:37.276 Po. 9 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM
5 48.266 14:41:51.212 3 46.524 14:40:23.800 1 55.634 14:38:55.821
6 43.159 14:42:34.371 4 46.830 14:41:10.630 2 48.355 14:39:44.176
7 43.461 14:43:17.832 5 48.760 14:41:59.390 3 50.037 14:40:34.213
8 43.836 14:44:01.668 6 47.498 14:42:46.888 4 47.301 14:41:21.514
7 47.107 14:43:33.995 5 48.365 14:42:09.879
Po.2-#3LATAV. - KTM
8 46.482 14:44:20.477 6 48.567 14:42:58.446
1 47.257 14:38:47.444
7 49.737 14:43:48.183
2 44,985 14:39:32.429 Po. 6 - # 77 FARIOLI F. - KTM
8 47.379 14:44:35.562
3 46.092 14:40:18.521 1 55.327 14:38:55.514
4 45.378 14:41:03.899 2 49.105 14:39:44.619 Po. 10 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM
5 46.949 14:41:50.848 3 48.261 14:40:32.880 1 56.427 14:38:56.614
6 44.755 14:42:35.603 4 47.577 14:41:20.457 2 49.364 14:39:45.978
7 44.051 14:43:19.654 5 47.563 14:42:08.020 3 49.041 14:40:35.019
8 44.573 14:44:04.227 6 48.497 14:42:56.517 4 48.714 14:41:23.733
7 48.657 14:43:45.174 5 48.790 14:42:12.523
Po. 3 -#8 VIANO A. - KTM
8 47.279 14:44:32.453 6 48.664 14:43:01.187
1 53.724 14:38:53.911
7 47.553 14:43:48.740
2 45.035 14:39:38.946 Po. 7 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - KTM
8 47.481 14:44:36.221
3 44.793 14:40:23.739 1 57.026 14:38:57.213
4 44.336 14:41:08.075 2 49.999 14:39:47.212 Po. 11 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM
5 45.020 14:41:53.095 3 47.724 14:40:34.936 1 01:04.775 14:39:04.962
6 44.896 14:42:37.991 4 47.355 14:41:22.291 2 47.666 14:39:52.628
7 43.748 14:43:21.739 5 47.598 14:42:09.889 3 47.349 14:40:39.977
8 45.688 14:44:07.427 6 47.469 14:42:57.358 4 48.424 14:41:28.401
7 48.493 14:43:45.851 5 46.506 14:42:14.907
Po.4 - #5PAVANS. - KTM
8 47.235 14:44:33.086 6 46.765 14:43:01.672
1 45.875 14:38:46.062
7 47.787 14:43:49.459
2 44.885 14:39:30.947 Po. 8 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
8 47.601 14:44:37.060
3 44.613 14:40:15.560 1 58.691 14:38:58.878
4 44.453 14:41:00.013 2 49.744 14:39:48.622
5 44,512 14:41:44.525 3 47.067 14:40:35.689
6 45.245 14:42:29.770 4 48.144 14:41:23.833
Fastest lap: 43.159
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/a . @//
/1| NIGMDINALITTRLASK METO LIVE EICIMIA
21/11 EUROSUPERCROSS AT O MONDIALE R
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo assing
MOFIERA-MIAO 13, INI MX/QUAD CROSS/SIDECAR CROSS
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Cadetti - Final 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 48.844 14:43:52.769
Po. 12 - #722 COLOMBO M. - KTM
8 50.412 14:44:43.181
1 57.378 14:38:57.565
2 50.128 14:39:47.693 Po. 16 - # 115 RUSSO M. - KTM
3 48.609 14:40:36.302 1 01:00.200 14:39:00.387
4 49.236 14:41:25.538 2 51.719 14:39:52.106
5 48.558 14:42:14.096 3 50.989 14:40:43.095
6 48.834 14:43:02.930 4 51.546 14:41:34.641
7 48.702 14:43:51.632 5 50.305 14:42:24.946
8 48.995 14:44:40.627 6 51.134 14:43:16.080
7 53.133 14:44:09.213
Po. 13 - # 917 BARBIER G. - KTM
1 57.546 14:38:57.733 Po. 17 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. - KTM
2 48.883 14:39:46.616 1 01:01.510 14:39:01.697
3 57.996 14:40:44.612 2 53.888 14:39:55.585
4 50.385 14:41:34.997 3 54.162 14:40:49.747
5 45.648 14:42:20.645 4 53.414 14:41:43.161
6 45.022 14:43:05.667 5 55.705 14:42:38.866
7 47.765 14:43:53.432 6 53.871 14:43:32.737
8 47.838 14:44:41.270 7 53.747 14:44:26.484
Po. 14 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM Po. 18 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Kawasaki
1 01:01.123 14:39:01.310 1 01:03.515 14:39:03.702
2 49.573 14:39:50.883 2 57.266 14:40:00.968
3 48.158 14:40:39.041 3 01:01.032 14:41:02.000
4 48.620 14:41:27.661 4 55.571 14:41:57.571
5 48.320 14:42:15.981 5 56.767 14:42:54.338
6 48.517 14:43:04.498 6 56.642 14:43:50.980
7 48.167 14:43:52.665 7 57.032 14:44:48.012
8 49.369 14:44:42.034
Po. 19 - # 188 MORSON K. - KTM
Po. 15 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM 1 01:06.182 14:39:06.369
1 58.346 14:38:58.533 2 58.861 14:40:05.230
2 51.167 14:39:49.700 3 57.819 14:41:03.049
3 48.406 14:40:38.106 4 57.823 14:42:00.872
4 48.885 14:41:26.991 5 01:08.643 14:43:09.515
5 48.525 14:42:15.516 6 59.944 14:44:09.459
6 48.409 14:43:03.925

Fastest lap: 43.159
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